Bags Particulars HSN Code Qtls Rate Amount
Rs.      Ps.

Rice 10063090 250.120 Qtl 3,700.00 9,25,444.00
500 / 50 Kg Gunny Bag 50 Kgs

9,25,444.00

� End of List

Lorry No : KA37B1343
Owner :
Driver :
Ph.No :
D.L.No. :
Through : Direct
RRMA No. :

TOTAL 9,25,444.00
Rupees : Nine Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Four Hundred Forty Four Only

E. & O.E

HSN/SAC Taxable
Value

10063090 9,25,444.00
Total 9,25,444.00

Tax Amount (in words)  : NIL
Terms and Conditions:
1. All Claims ,If Any Regarding This Bill Should Be Made Within A Week From the Date Hereof As Otherwise 

They Will Not Be Considered.